
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 17 - JANUARY 8, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

194 K. Roczen  67.2671

35 K. Cunningham  47.3922

36 C. Seely  57.4353

144 C. Craig  57.4794

58 T. Baker  37.5145

72 N. Paluzzi  57.5186

965 T. Bright  67.5997

726 G. Steinke  57.6198

152 S. Champion  27.6729

100 J. Hansen  37.67610

995 R. Marmont  37.70811

374 C. Gilmore  47.71712

879 B. Brady  27.76213

854 L. Powell  37.76914

793 Y. Ikegaya  27.87915

711 R. Goodwin  57.90016

565 P. Mull  67.94217

727 R. Urseth  48.00318

772 R. Noftz  58.07219

329 C. Gores  48.17620

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

35 K. Cunningham  613.4561

194 K. Roczen  413.6412

100 J. Hansen  413.6753

72 N. Paluzzi  313.7094

36 C. Seely  413.7155

144 C. Craig  413.8336

58 T. Baker  313.8347

374 C. Gilmore  414.0138

965 T. Bright  314.2139

995 R. Marmont  314.21810

727 R. Urseth  514.23611

854 L. Powell  514.26012

726 G. Steinke  614.35413

772 R. Noftz  514.36014

793 Y. Ikegaya  214.36615

152 S. Champion  414.42716

565 P. Mull  414.48117

329 C. Gores  214.72118

711 R. Goodwin  414.74319

879 B. Brady  214.92920

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 J. Hansen  139.4011

35 K. Cunningham  339.6092

72 N. Paluzzi  239.6503

36 C. Seely  639.9244

194 K. Roczen  539.9365

58 T. Baker  240.3156

144 C. Craig  540.4657

995 R. Marmont  140.8218

374 C. Gilmore  241.1189

727 R. Urseth  541.40010

965 T. Bright  441.54511

152 S. Champion  441.57912

726 G. Steinke  442.14713

793 Y. Ikegaya  542.37314

854 L. Powell  542.62915

772 R. Noftz  342.67216

329 C. Gores  442.94017

565 P. Mull  643.14418

711 R. Goodwin  443.57319

879 B. Brady  144.25820
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